University of Rhode Island
Student Related Offenses
2020-2021

Date

9/7/20 - 9/13/20
Week 1

9/14/20-9/20/20
Week 2

9/21/20-9/27/20
Week 3

9/28/20-10/04/20
Week 4

Noise Complaints

34

16

36

20

Unfounded NC

8

1

5

4

Stickers Issued

Public Nuisance

Weekly Total
NoiseComplaints

34

16

36

20

Arrests

Poss. Alc. Minor

Fake ID Arrests

Obstruction

Trans. Alc Minor

Open Container

DUI

Disorderly Conduct

Assaults

Social Host

Littering

Drug Law Viol

Urinating

Public Nuisance

Other




