

University of Rhode Island Student Related Offenses 2020-2021

Date	9/7/20 - 9/13/20 Week 1	9/14/20-9/20/20 Week 2	9/21/20-9/27/20 Week 3	9/28/20-10/04/20 Week 4		Sept Totals
Noise Complaints	34	16	36	20		106
Unfounded NC	8	1	5	4		18
Stickers Issued						0
Public Nuisance						0
<u>Weekly Total</u> NoiseComplaints	34	16	36	20	0	106
Arrests						
Poss. Alc. Minor	4					4
Fake ID Arrests						0
Obstruction						0
Trans. Alc Minor	2	2		1		5
Open Container						0
DUI	1		2			3
Disorderly Conduct						0
Assaults						0
Social Host						0
Littering	1	4	1	1		7
Drug Law Viol						0
Urinating						0
Public Nuisance						0
Other	2					2
Total Weekly Arrests	10	6	3	2	0	21